
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: L In case tobec supp ler es not match prepare JV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or s ts more than the space provided. Ctearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Omcer can applove Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to appro'

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POAVO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amounl A, excl,

llJ_.transport, Hamal ,eiluil/ililililil|ilililililfllfl

Date: 09/09t2020 Prepared by: T.D. Murthv
PO,IVO no. 65425 PO / WO Date 02/03t2020

Pumima Mosaic Tiles PO/WO amount Rs. 81,4201
Firm./Company Modi Properties PVT LTD Project Mayflower Platinum

Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

03/06t2020 Rs. 81,4201- ,..-

3

ransport & Hamali Charges):
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding T

Rs.81,420/- ,z
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date

DC matches MRN
84,{ 13/03/2020 78326 es oNo
873

79s66 es DNo
3 8',7 4 03/06/2020 7956s es trNo

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :_

AmountDltt=419-61-tr mount to be credited to the supplier: Rs. 81,420l-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: tu. 8l,420l-

Amount F Difference (A - E)

Quantity received as per PO /WO es c Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? Yes n No (explained below)

Excess / short material received Approved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O es D No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

es - Rs. 40.710/- o No

Payment - due date t2t09/2020

Remarks:

Accountant Accorurts
Manager

D Accounts -
receiver of

bill
M

Purchase

Officer
Approved

by

Sign:

INISH PARI H
Ll

1'Date

10,0001- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Dr 0, To bo apgouea by accounts manager ifbill value exce'

Supplier Name

Sl. No.

l. 1529

2.

4.

MRNNo.
l.

2. 03/06/2020

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

-\



- - -'''*
TAX INVO|CE Mobile : 9849195298

GlAd / CBEDIT Stl+e ca \er. 3€

. To,

PURNIIIA PIOSAIC, TILES
Sy. No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R. Dist - 501 401. D c I{o - 8'r\, B?3- 

' 
7 4-

tngDr P&o?en*res Pv-r. Lr-1. No. 1529

6-5rt25
Date o3l o 6 lzo

(,ST xr'. jGAft Bcm+7(1E 1zM "

FlateS.No. PARTICULARS OTY
P

Amount
Fls.

+(
gi61ooo

L 6'1 Dc,c El

nrar { i 6Llr
VAT@ 'lv" Cu\o

gRA95 Fn\eAS, 3oc ^f3;.|r^Y g"

GST No.36AEPPP5661PEI

TIN: 36593591244

t,.
$ \L"

5!''N

$st,. *

lEto
XG

sgsT

q5T

5 t,1

G. Total 8i ht-o

Recsiv6/s Signature

For PURN IMA MOSAIC

{D-
TILES

o
o
o

\

? l^t



l.+..'-.-.".,\-'}..E-. 1^/,._\,-

To,

OELIVERY CHALLAN Mobile : 9849195298

PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No.843/4, Near Check Post, Medchal. Fl.R. Dist - 501 401 (T S)

Vr lrlz'wo' 844

I ' o 'r.\o . 6,9 + q<

F' rse receive the undermentioned Material in good Condition

For PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES

RateotyHSN CodePARTICULABSS.No

t
ln rrrd

,{€ccrv

MRN

RL A

i Propert tGs
Ito.

\ &$.'rs35' lnvnxs

]ao .Ytta.1,316, n.,*yg

-f S -lL
uc- 32\L

GST No. : 36AEPPP5661P1Zl

7 rzl

M

ilEEflEEEHEAtr?mltEilrr:

ElrI I

Receiver's Signature 4r

tt)4u .f/o&uq f ltrl ; n\uA 14ntlsfuK
oate)21-3122-.

5oo

r-\s



DELIVERY CHALLAN MObiIE : 98491 95298

PUKNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R. Dist - 501 401 . (T. S.)

ro,n^opi ?(o[ERTirs t$TL'[0. ruo. 873
149LIAtU8-

o b .LS 2-5 Date 3 e {o

Please receive the undermentioned Material in good Condition

HSN Code atv RateS.No. PARTICULARS

I

!a

a
o

a

5oo

WaRD

do

J

b6t)1

DI

\,YSt
fuTRN NO

irc€ived

Nard

at

t^&frtS ?OvnRS

jaonm\aaonmx

.TS- 12-

uc- 32\2^

GST No. : 36AEPPP5661P'l Zl

, cw)

Receiver's Signature

For PURNIMA MOSA LES

il&

oocnior I
il.ro.ru: r*_



oELtvERy CHALLAN Mobile : 98491 95298

PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No. 843/4, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.B. Dist - 501 401 . (T. S.)

-o rnon i f A"Pr(nr.f f vI- [TDr'r"

nanl .ir/cr,rua f, lrt l,*,,.. mf[P[lA
o , 6.r r{ 2.5 Date

Please receive the undermentioned Material in good Condition

874
3l( lr'

S.No PAFITICUTARS HSN Code otv Bale

0 u\Q*ts' tnVakS-

$so Xln\ a co rarrr I $o't'

('

I
it
,l

\!

I (Y4

TS'-) L
U(- 3 zlz*

GST No. : 36AEPPP5661P1Zl

c B

rard
:rtt N

cecired

M I

56-o

t\ \

VABD .

l''t
rttos

Receiver's Signature

FoT PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES

i.{:

*-"



Page(s) I of I 02/0312020 )0:11:42 AM

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, 14.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Supplier Details

Purnima Mosaic Tiles

Sy.No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R.Dist. 501 401

GSTIN 364EPPP5661P1ZI

9819195298

Kind Attn r Bharat Patel

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

|ruffiililil
0 @2.2@ ll: lO t 44

02-03-2020

2nil

04-o2-2020

Supply And Installation

mount

0.00 18.00

il
6

1.

NA

722153t9

Item Name

1 8529 - Stone - other - Pavers - Other - Sft.
Gtass pavers - 300mm x 300mn x 80nn

nu : Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty On ly.

Terms and Conditions :-

specification / Brand

PaymentTerms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTerms

Completion Date

Measument

Security

Remalks

As perdetails given in the quolatjon.

50% payment at the tme of PO and balance on complet0g woi(

A[ hxes induded in above price.

wi$in Tdays

[4ay Flower Phlinum

Sy 82/1, lllalhpur, Nadramm.

Phone. 95022'11011

'Bilb must be submitt€d to H.O. iiihin 3odays ot completion ol work 10% plty on value of oderwillbe deducled for delay in submissbn of bills.

lnduded in fie above pdce

Nit

Rs.40,710llo be payvide cheque no. , dtd.

We reserye he dght to reied items not conforming to quality and sp€cifralions. Above order for West siJ€ mad layilE pulpose.

Work shall be mmpleled wihin 4days fom $e date of lhe wo* oder.

Paymentwillbe made as per measurement ol lai, and fxed materia,. Wastage at suppliers co6t

Supplier shall be responsible lor seqrrily and storage ol mateial at site at ib rbk and cost

Fot Nodl Prope,tles Pvt.Ltd,

Authorised Slgnatory

accepted the above T€rms And conditions

fot Pu.nima lrosaic rtles

Doc No 65425

Doc Date

SupplyType

Diso/oRate

46.00

Qtv
1,500.00 81,420.00

(

Purchase Order

11458

Quote No

Quote Date

Total Ordervalue... i 81,420,00 
]

u,_.-



MEMO

DATE &
FROM: C/TO & REMARKS.

kA*"-r-
I )-

Lt,-Jt* &t-;A;1T+i^16-N,L-JT*,

I



Dakshina Murth

Sent 1l 'orn Yahoo Mail on Android

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Subba Reddy [subbareddy@modiproperties.coml
Wednesday, February 26, 2O2O 3:47 pM
Prabhakar Purchase; Purchase .; Dakshina Murthy; Soham Modi
Grass joint pawers -reg,

Dear prabhakar,
Please re process the req.no: I 1458, which was holded by m.d. Because of CCRoad work is heldup .
Now CC road work was completed. So please issue the PO for Crass joint pawers at tle earliest. We will
complete the work,to avoid the ghmc abjections.
Thank you,
Regards,
Subbareddy.

tk:
€,-,.-J

CP(
9 "rt,/ &*h[*

"*ttI
-1+,;5 ft C^"'^ D<_ "J*"-r-A 

I
"c-Jd"/

,--T,,V1"+r".

1



Requisition Form

5

29.0t.2020Date:Modi Pmperties Pvt LtdCompany Name

12.20Time:May FIower PlatinumSite & Phase :

It458Req.No.Supplier

0t.02.2020 ID No

Inward NoSize Quantity Units Date

Material required before date:

No Description

sft300nlmx300mmx80mm 1500I Grass Joint Pavers - grey colour

2

IA3

-Grr,1

\A. Nl'[)
tdl\i'"-/.)

7

€i'8 \I' \rYv\
\/

\r\"
^F9

9 s
,tr'*t0

t,I
S.V.Subba Reddl

,z
Prepared By K.Narender Reddy Approved by

Sign.& Date 29.01.2020 Sign. & Date 7l l.)t

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns,

\

.A,(
>Z

Remarks:towards west side road use purpose

_)

7-'



PageG) I Of I

From Company :

Estimate/ Draft PO

04t02t2o20 5:03:57 Plt

Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-lA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5OO0O3

G ST No. : 35AABCM4761E1ZM

Ori9 lnal / Office Copy / Pur.hase Olv.Copy

graft PO for APPr

Supplier Details

Purnima Mosaic Tiles

Sy.No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R.Dist. 501 401

Doc No

Doc Date

Rate

65425

o4-o2-2020

2nil

I 11458

NA

9849r95298

Kind Attn : Bharat Patel

Estimate,/Draft PO for the supply of following Items.

Terms and nditions:-

Specification / Brand

Payment Tcrms

Tar

Dolivsry Date

DsliYery Location

Psn.lity For Delay

Transpo.lalbn Cost

Wamnty

Advance Paid

Oh6r Terms

Compl€tion Dah

Moasum€nt

S€cun.ty

RsmarfE

GSTIN 36AEPPPs661P1ZI

2753t972

fot ,rodl P,E,P.tA.s PYt LM.

Authorised Si9natory

,Yd"

Draft Po for APP-roval

submission of bills.

As per dehils giveo in fie quohtion.

:O% paynEnt at he lirne ol PO and balance on compleling wolk

Allbxes induded in above pdce.

Wifrin 7&ys

May Flower Platinum

Sy 821, trtallapur, Nadlaram.

Phone. 95022'1101'1

'BilbmustbesubmitledbH.O.wihin3odaysofcompletionofwo.10%pltyonvalueofoderwillbededucted

lnduded in tre above pdce

Nit

Rs.40710lto be pay vide cheque no. , dld.

we reserye he light to rejecl ilems not conforming to quality and specifrcatons Above order lol West side road hying puDose.

Wod( shall be compleled rvihin 4days tom $e date of tle work otder'

Payment will be made as per measurcmeot of laid and fix€d material Wastage at supplieF mst

Supplier shall be responsible for seffity and storage of matetial at site at ils rbk and cost

o\.

Accepted the above Terms And conditions

Fot Purnlma uotalc Tllca

Quote No

Quote Date o4-02-2020

SupplyType Supply And Installation

Diso/o GST Amount

18.00 81,420.0045.00

Qtv
1,500.00 0.001

81,42O,OO

8529 - Stone - other - Pavers - Other - Sft.
Gnss pave$ - 300nn x 300nn t 80nn

Total Order value, . .

Item Name

l

nrpeeq, qSnty qne lhouElgltoqf.l'iunOre Ilventy Only] l

Name:



Work Order
PageG) I Of I O4|OZl2O2O 5:03:57 PM Orlglnal / Om.e Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

From Company : Vista Homes
5-4-LA713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ

Supplier Details

Purnima Mosaic Tiles

Sy.No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R.Dist. 501 401

t972 9849t95298

Kind Attn : Bharat Patel

work order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

8529 - Stone - other - Pavers - Other - Sft
Gnss pave$ - 12' \ 12

RU s: Fou Seven Thousand Ei ht Hundred Eiqhty Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

2nil

Quote Date 2t-06-2014
SupplyType Supply And Installation

Qty Rate Oiso/o Amount

1,140.00 42.O0 0.00 0.00 I 47,48o.

Total Order Value . . . 47,a8O.OO

La/

GSTIN 36AEPPP5661P1ZI NA

lztst

specifrcalion I Brand

Paynsnt Tsms

Tax

DeliYery Dale

D€liYory Location

Penality For oelay

Tnnspo{ation Cost

Wananty

Advance Paid

Olher Tems

Completion Dats

lileasurnent

Sscunty

Remarks

As per app{pved guk elin€ rates by M.D. d6 21.06.14 & accepbd by Co{t'dctor.

60% on suppv oI rnateiab, 20% on sla ing of wo{k & bal 20% on complel,on of a worl$.

VAT exhE @ 4% on 60% wo.t order value

Wihin 4 days

visb Hornes

Sy. No. 193, Kapra, Hyd, Ftom ECIL bke let in lane opposite MRR sdool

Phon€. Conbct8790166611

Nit

lrduded in ft€ abo/e pice

Nit

Nit

e\a r

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Pqnima Nosak riles

We reserye b€ right to reied items not conforming to qualily and speciflcations. Above order lor North side pedpheral load side punose.

Wo shall b€ compleM wi$in 4days fom fie date of tE wolk oder

Payment will be made as per measurcment of laid and fixed mateial. washge at suppliers cost.

Supdier shall be responsible lor seerily and storage oi materhl at site at ils tuk and cost

Authorlsed Slgnatory

Doc Date

Quote No

1

I

Doc No 40340 49129

zz-tz-zoto .,-t ]

Name : 

-----

Name : 

--


